







ID	Part Number	Name	Quantity	Notes
1	616101100	FLEXIBLE PIPE UNIT	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y03857
2	616100503	FLEXIBLE SHAFT	1	
3	616300200	GEAR CASE COMPLETE	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y02846
4	616500600	CONTROL LEVER ASS\Y	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y03904
5	616550060	LEVER	1	
6	616550070	CONNECTOR	1	
7	632B99-5	SWITCH COMPLETE	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin A2762
8	015004992	TAPPING SCREW	3	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y03904
9	015004991	TAPPING SCREW	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y04039
10	616400200	HANDLE COMPLETE	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y03799
11	616450020	SPACER	1	
12	010006982	CROSS RECESS BOLT	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y02609
13	264092-5	FLANGE NUT M6	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y06268
14	003110600	WASHER	1	
15	616800400	PROTECTOR ASSEMBLY	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y05553
16	616100504	SPACER	1	
17	063003990	CONTROL CABLE	1	
18	523101100	CRANKCASE COMPLETE	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y03881
19	424447-8	CRANK CASE GASKET	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y06152
20	140990-6	CRANKSHAFT COMPLETE	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y06152
21	523250190	PISTON	1	
22	257979-8	PISTON RING	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y06152
23	257781-9	PISTON PIN	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y06152
24	233976-8	CLIP	2	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y06152
25	442171-1	CYLINDER GASKET	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y06152
26	318762-9	CYLINDER	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y06152
27	266814-9	HEX SOCKET HEAD BOLT M5X20	2	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y06152
28	424448-6	INSULATOR GASKET	2	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y06152
29	523350400	CARBURETOR INSULATOR	1	
30	523303800	INSULATOR COMPLETE	1	
31	523350410	INSULATOR GASKET	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y02300

ID	Part Number	Name	Quantity	Notes
32	266700-4	PAN HEAD SCREW M5X25	2	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y06152
33	638784-6	WIRE	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y06152
34	523350430	MUFFLER GASKET	1	
35	523350440	MUFFLER INSULATOR	1	
36	523303700	EXHAUST MUFFLER	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y04026
37	003100500	WASHER M5	2	
38	266697-7	SOCKET HEAD BOLT M5X45	2	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y06152
39	525700201	FLYWHEEL	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y04412
40	523703102	COIL	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y03881
41	014004992	SCREW ASS'Y M4X20	2	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y02281
42	424449-4	GROMMET	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y06152
43	324891-8	PLUG CAP SPRING	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y06152
44	523750330	PLUG CAP	1	
45	168662-1	SPARK PLUG(BMR7A)	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y06152
46	168672-8	CLUTCH	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y06152
47	616200400	CLUTCH DRUM COMPLETE	1	
48	523502000	ENGINE COVER COMPLETE	1	
49	961006-2	RETAINING RING S-10	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y06584
50	266788-4	PAN HEAD SCREW M5X20 WITH WR	3	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y06152
51	521500300	PULLEY	1	
52	266703-8	HEX. HEAD BOLT M6X14	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y06152
53	523501900	STARTER COVER COMPLETE	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y02646
54	168398-2	PRIMER PUMP	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y05274
55	266699-3	PAN HEAD SCREW M5X18	4	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y06152
56	455630-6	FUEL TANK	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin A5116
57	452920-8	FUEL TANK CAP	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y06152
58	523604800	TUBE	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y03859
59	163447-0	GASOLINE FILTER	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y06152
60	424103-0	PLATE	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y06152
61	424102-2	PLATE	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y06152
62	424446-0	DAMPER	2	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y06152

ID	Part Number	Name	Quantity	Notes
63	911253-5	PAN HEAD SCREW M5X30	2	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y06584
64	264093-3	HEX. NUT M5	2	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y06267
65	015005995	TAPPING SCREW M5X8	1	
66	015005980	TAPPING SCREW M5X18	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y05061
67	523604700	CARBURETOR	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y04542
68	085114996	TUBE 2.5X5X140	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y02444
69	523350460	AIR CLEANER CASE	1	
70	443167-5	AIR CLEANER ELEMENT	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y06152
71	014005947	SCREW M5X62	2	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y02832
72	523304800	CLEANER PLATE	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y02610
73	523350420	CARBURETOR GASKET	1	
74	523350480	CHOKE LEVER	1	
75	523350500	CHOKE PLATE	1	
76	003110400	WASHER	1	
77	015004998	TAPPING SCREW M4X8	1	
78	266696-9	STUD BOLT M6X30	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y06152
79	616300302	CUTTER SHAFT	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y02846
80	616300203	BALL BEARING 608LLU	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y02846
81	616300203	BALL BEARING 608LLU	1	
82	616300205	WASHER	1	
83	616300206	SPRING WASHER	1	
84	616850080	RECEIVE WASHER	1	
85	616300212	BOLT ASS'Y	1	
86	001700510	CROSS RECESS HEAD BOLT	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y02846
87	325922-6	SWIVEL	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y06152
88	520600811	PLUG	1	
89	266581-6	PAN HEAD SCREW M3X8 WITH W	2	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y06152
90	523604702	THROTTLE VALVE ASS'Y	1	
91	257964-1	STOP RING E-3	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y06152
92	213538-8	O RING 2	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y06152
93	523605701	JET	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y04542

ID	Part Number	Name	Quantity	Notes
94	442172-9	PUMP GASKET	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y06152
95	168575-6	PUMP DIAPHRAGM	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y06152
96	352010-6	INLET SCREEN	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y06152
97	442183-4	METERING DIAPHRAGM GASKET	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y06152
98	168767-7	METALING DIAPHRAGM	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y06152
99	WJ0002115	COVER-METERING DIAPHRAGM	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y06944
100	WJ0009632	SCREW	4	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y06944
101	521950000	HOLDER	1	
102	521500202	REEL	1	
103	232258-5	SPIRAL SPRING	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y06152
104	521500206	STARTER ROPE	1	
105	424319-7	STARTER KNOB	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y06152
106	266580-8	TAPPING SCREW 5X10	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y06152
107	213628-7	OIL SEAL	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y06152
108	213628-7	OIL SEAL	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y06152
109	616300304	SPACER	1	
111	352016-4	SPARK ARRESTER	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y06152
112	616150090	SPAECER	1	
113	015005994	TAPPING SCREW	1	
114	140436-2	STRAP COMPLETE	1	>> Click here for Technical Bulletin Y06152
1001	501900100	TOOL	1	
1002	B-02668	NYLON CUTTING HEAD 4X (R.H)	1	